



ACCOUNT STATEMENT

DMITRY RUKHLENKO

P.O. BOX 38396

DOHA-QATAR

Account Type: Current Account-Retail
IBAN: QA24CBQA0000000049600XXXX8001
Account No.: 4960-0XXXX8-001
Statement Date: 01 Nov 23
Branch: Umm Lekhba-Retail
Currency: QATARI RIYAL

Posting Date	Transaction Description	Transaction Date	Debit	Credit	Balance
01-Oct-23	BROUGHT FORWARD				70,777.45
02-Oct-23	TRANSFER TO OWN ACCOUN 021023W00615 Transfer To 4960077288115 DMITRY RUKHLENKO	02-Oct-23	69,000.00		1,777.45
02-Oct-23	CBQ PURCHASE 327511008421 4010 008421 78273949 AIWA TRADING CO WLL DOHA 4819251210003655 02/10 14.18	02-Oct-23	105.00		1,672.45
02-Oct-23	CBQ PURCHASE 327512000322 4010 000322 66777477 NASSGUARD TRADING W.L.L DOHA 4819251210003655 02/10 15.04	02-Oct-23	405.00		1,267.45
02-Oct-23	NAPS PURCHASE 000001040002 4018 023257 28250102 BOSCO TRADING AND CONTDOHA 4819251210003655 02/10 15.12 63409000000	02-Oct-23	75.00		1,192.45
02-Oct-23	NAPS PURCHASE 000001060272 4018 011277 59990929 CARREFOUR - WAKRA DOHA 4819251210003655 02/10 16.16 63409000000	02-Oct-23	199.41		993.04
03-Oct-23	TRANSFER FROM OWN ACCO 031023W00547 Transfer From 4960077288115 DMITRY RUKHLENKO	03-Oct-23		2,500.00	3,493.04
03-Oct-23	NAPS PURCHASE 000001746017 4018 007014 89560101 INDONESIAN EMBASSY DOHA 4342040772881012 03/10 10.50 63409000000	03-Oct-23	97.47		3,395.57
03-Oct-23	NAPS PURCHASE 000001746018 4018 007174 89560101 INDONESIAN EMBASSY DOHA 4342040772881012 03/10 10.50 63409000000	03-Oct-23	97.47		3,298.10
05-Oct-23	ELECTRON AUTH 081277 KAHRA MAA MOBILE PAYMENT DOHA CARD NO 4342040772881012 03/10 QAR 1,081.00	05-Oct-23	1,081.00		2,217.10

الخدمات المصرفية للأفراد Personal Banking Statement

The Commercial Bank (P.S.Q.C.)
PO Box 3232, Doha, State of Qatar
Tel: +974 4449 0000

البنك التجاري (ش.م.ع.ق.)
ص.ب. ٣٢٣٢، الدوحة، قطر
هاتف: +٩٧٤ ٤٤٤٩ ٠٠٠٠



Posting Date	Transaction Description	Transaction Date	Debit	Credit	Balance
05-Oct-23	ELECTRON AUTH 150558 VODAFONE APPLEPAY DOHA CARD NO 4342040772881012 03/10 QAR 455.00 0	05-Oct-23	455.00		1,762.10
08-Oct-23	NAPS PURCHASE 000001061794 4018 012901 59990929 CARREFOUR - WAKRA DOHA 4819251210003655 07/10 08.33 63409000000	07-Oct-23	298.00		1,464.10
08-Oct-23	NAPS PURCHASE 328009003452 4018 017184 12650402 PAPA JOHNS EMADI NEW ROHDOHA 4819251210003655 07/10 12.44 63417000000	07-Oct-23	48.00		1,416.10
09-Oct-23	TRANSFER FROM OWN ACCO 091023W03674 Transfer From 4960077288115 DMITRY RUKHLENKO	09-Oct-23		6,600.00	8,016.10
10-Oct-23	CHEQUE PAID 000001000021 CBQ - OPS OnUs-107883117002003 EZDAN HOLDING GROUP	10-Oct-23	6,500.00		1,516.10
11-Oct-23	ELECTRON AUTH 301741 FACEBK 5FERBVB2 fb.me/ads CARD NO 4342040772881012 09/10 EUR 200.00 7 0	11-Oct-23	809.02		707.08
11-Oct-23	CBQ PURCHASE 328416001342 4010 001342 66776726 LULU HYPERMARKET DOHA 5412633798862305 11/10 19.04	11-Oct-23	123.96		583.12
11-Oct-23	CBQ PURCHASE 328416001343 4010 001343 66776726 LULU HYPERMARKET DOHA 5412633798862305 11/10 19.05	11-Oct-23	18.75		564.37
11-Oct-23	NAPS PURCHASE 000001063072 4018 014348 59990929 CARREFOUR - WAKRA DOHA 5412633798862305 11/10 19.36 63409000000	11-Oct-23	87.13		477.24
12-Oct-23	TRANSFER FROM OWN ACCO 121023W05744 Transfer From 4960077288115 DMITRY RUKHLENKO	12-Oct-23		10,000.00	10,477.24
12-Oct-23	NAPS PURCHASE 013285019333 4018 023814 31 QPay Payment QR IBE QPAY 5358490772880027 12/10 20.38 63493000000	12-Oct-23	2,710.00		7,767.24
15-Oct-23	ELECTRON AUTH 926182 PEGASUS DOHA CARD NO 5358490772880027 12/10 USD 528.00 9 00	15-Oct-23	1,965.74		5,801.50

الخدمات المصرفية للأفراد Personal Banking Statement

The Commercial Bank (P.S.Q.C.)
PO Box 3232, Doha, State of Qatar
Tel: +974 4449 0000

البنك التجاري (ش.م.ع.ق.)
ص.ب. ٣٢٣٢، الدوحة، قطر
هاتف: +٩٧٤ ٤٤٤٩ ٠٠٠٠



Posting Date	Transaction Description	Transaction Date	Debit	Credit	Balance
15-Oct-23	ELECTRON AUTH 010688 KASPERKSY NEXWAY DOHA CARD NO 5358490772880027 10/10 QAR 168.00 O 00	15-Oct-23	168.00		5,633.50
15-Oct-23	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 328707247366 4803 247366 COMM. BANK OF QATAR DOHA 5358490772880027 14/10 10.09	14-Oct-23	2,000.00		3,633.50
15-Oct-23	NAPS PURCHASE 000001063788 4018 016136 59990929 CARREFOUR - WAKRA DOHA 5412633798862305 14/10 10.28 634090000000	14-Oct-23	20.68		3,612.82
15-Oct-23	CBQ PURCHASE 328708005182 4010 005182 66776735 LULU HYPERMARKET DOHA 5412633798862305 14/10 11.16	14-Oct-23	77.58		3,535.24
15-Oct-23	NAPS PURCHASE 000001477060 4018 012709 51671102 LULU HYPERMARKET ALMESDOHA 5412633798862305 14/10 17.42 634090000000	14-Oct-23	39.75		3,495.49
16-Oct-23	CBQ PURCHASE 328913005553 4010 005553 66775567 WOQOD - NEW INDUSTRIAL ARDOHA 5412633798862305 16/10 16.53	16-Oct-23	16.00		3,479.49
17-Oct-23	NAPS PURCHASE 000001049239 4018 024412 59990903 CARREFOUR - WAKRA DOHA 5412633798862305 17/10 18.39 634090000000	17-Oct-23	201.25		3,278.24
22-Oct-23	TRANSFER FROM OWN ACCO 201023W02491 Transfer From 4960077288115 DMITRY RUKHLENKO	20-Oct-23		5,000.00	8,278.24
22-Oct-23	CHEQUE PAID 000001000028 CBQ - OPS OnUs-105853317002003 EZDAN HOLDING GROUP	20-Oct-23	7,150.00		1,128.24
22-Oct-23	NAPS PURCHASE 000001121007 4018 017194 14860603 MUMUSO EZDAN WAKRA DOHA 5412633798862305 22/10 14.55 634090000000	22-Oct-23	20.00		1,108.24
22-Oct-23	NAPS PURCHASE 000001477012 4018 021228 87474412 R&B EZDAN WAKRA MALLDOHA 5412633798862305 22/10 15.14 634090000000	22-Oct-23	35.00		1,073.24

الخدمات المصرفية للأفراد Personal Banking Statement

The Commercial Bank (P.S.Q.C.)
PO Box 3232, Doha, State of Qatar
Tel: +974 4449 0000

البنك التجاري (ش.م.ع.ق.)
ص.ب. ٣٢٣٢، الدوحة، قطر
هاتف: +٩٧٤ ٤٤٤٩ ٠٠٠٠



Posting Date	Transaction Description	Transaction Date	Debit	Credit	Balance
22-Oct-23	NAPS PURCHASE 000001065467 4018 000095 59990929 CARREFOUR - WAKRA DOHA 5412633798862305 22/10 16.01 63409000000	22-Oct-23	352.15		721.09
22-Oct-23	TRANSFER - DEBIT 221023L11942 Transfer To 4800442584004 MAKSIM PAVLOV	22-Oct-23	77.00		644.09
23-Oct-23	NAPS PURCHASE 000001394050 4018 009871 49160608 MONOPRIX MSHEIREB DOHA 5412633798862305 23/10 20.54 63409000000	23-Oct-23	2.00		642.09
24-Oct-23	TRANSFER - DEBIT 241023L15018 Transfer To 4800442584004 MAKSIM PAVLOV	24-Oct-23	12.00		630.09
25-Oct-23	DEBIT STANDING ORDER RSO77288 trf to 077288 115	25-Oct-23	500.00		130.09
25-Oct-23	CBQ PURCHASE 329811056583 4010 056583 66774342 MARKS & SPENCER DOHA 5412633798862305 25/10 14.47	25-Oct-23	17.00		113.09
25-Oct-23	NAPS PURCHASE 329813648267 4018 009363 3382351 Cup Of Joe Coffee ShopDOHDOHA 5412633798862305 25/10 16.42 63408000000	25-Oct-23	23.00		90.09
25-Oct-23	CBQ PURCHASE 329814009859 4010 009859 66777924 IKEA DOHA 5412633798862305 25/10 17.54	25-Oct-23	36.00		54.09
26-Oct-23	TRANSFER FROM OWN ACCO 261023W05366 Transfer From 4960077288115 DMITRY RUKHLENKO	26-Oct-23		2,000.00	2,054.09
26-Oct-23	NAPS PURCHASE 000001207017 4018 021323 30780501 MONDRIAN DOHA SPA DOHA 5412633798862305 26/10 15.48 63409000000	26-Oct-23	1,700.00		354.09
26-Oct-23	NAPS PURCHASE 013299016222 4018 021724 31 QPay Payment QIDCQPAY 5358490772880027 26/10 21.21 63493000000	26-Oct-23	100.00		254.09
29-Oct-23	TRANSFER FROM OWN ACCO 271023W04195 Transfer From 4960077288115 DMITRY RUKHLENKO	27-Oct-23		1,000.00	1,254.09

الخدمات المصرفية للأفراد
Personal Banking Statement

The Commercial Bank (P.S.Q.C.)
PO Box 3232, Doha, State of Qatar
Tel: +974 4449 0000

البنك التجاري (ش.م.ع.ق.)
ص.ب. ٣٢٣٢، الدوحة، قطر
هاتف: +٩٧٤ ٤٤٤٩ ٠٠٠٠



Posting Date	Transaction Description	Transaction Date	Debit	Credit	Balance
29-Oct-23	NAPS PURCHASE 000001527087 4018 010207 44550426 QATAR DISTRIBUTION COMDOHA 5412633798862305 27/10 16.41 63409000000	27-Oct-23	294.00		960.09
29-Oct-23	NAPS PURCHASE 000001004072 4018 031645 51671123 LULU HYPERMARKET ALMESDOHA 5412633798862305 28/10 19.41 63409000000	28-Oct-23	205.99		754.10
29-Oct-23	CASH DEPOSIT ATM 330208197367 4576 197367 COMM. BANK OF QATAR DOHA 5358490772880027 29/10 11.25	29-Oct-23		5,750.00	6,504.10
29-Oct-23	TRANSFER TO OWN ACCOUN 291023W03634 Transfer To 4960077288115 DMITRY RUKHLENKO	29-Oct-23	5,000.00		1,504.10
30-Oct-23	NAPS PURCHASE 000001066963 4018 004753 59990929 CARREFOUR - WAKRA DOHA 5412633798862305 30/10 18.44 63409000000	30-Oct-23	204.94		1,299.16

* CREDIT BALANCE

1,299.16



كل شيء يمكن تحقيقه مع البنك التجاري

— قرض الرهن العقاري —

Everything is possible with Commercial Bank

— Mortgage Loan —

استمتع بإمكانية اختيار أحد المميزات الخاصة بنا:

Enjoy the privilege of choosing one of our unique features:



أسعار فائدة تنافسية
بقيمة 6% لأول سنة
Competitive interest
rate of 6% for 1st year

أو
Or



ابدأ بالسداد بعد
12 شهراً
Start making
payments after 12 months

أو
Or



أقساط مخفضة
لأول سنتين
Reduced instalment
repayments for
first 2 years

To know more, please scan the QR code:



*Terms and condition apply.

*Offer valid from June 1st, 2023 until August 31st, 2023.

للمزيد من المعلومات، يُرجى مسح رمز الكيو آر:



*تطبق الشروط والأحكام.

*العرض ساري من 1 يونيو 2023 وحتى 31 أغسطس 2023.